Speelschema

Ronde

Biljart 1
Broomans J
Haar.v.d.G.A
Nijboer G
EmmenHyv

Biljart 2
Roelofs G
Lourens H

Willemsen H
Geerts J

Ronde
Biljart 1
Viekkert T vd
Lankhorst H

Zwijnenberg H

Roeke G

Biljart 2

Oosterwijk S
Marsman JG
Gurp v GJ
Heerink J A

4

33
36
37
28

30
30
31
32

39
37
29
52

46
46
43
42

Klasse A Aanvang

13,15 uur

Heerink J A
Vlekkert T vd
Lankhorst H

Zwijnenberg H

Roeke G
Oosterwijk S

Marsman JG
Gurp v GJ

Nijboer G
EmmenHyv
Roelofs G
Lourens H

Willemsen H
Geerts J
Broomans J
Haar.v.d.G.A

42
39
37
29

52
46
46
43

37
28
30
30

31
32
33
36



